
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0755152 1 VIKESH KUMAR KAPILDEO

MANDAL
06:18:43:800 06:24:23:400 4 00:05:39:600 Q

2 1603975 4 GAUTAM KUMAR ARJN

MANDAL
06:18:46:400 06:23:52:250 4 00:05:05:850 Q

3 1318580 5 DHEERAJ KUMAR

CHITRANJAN SAH
06:18:46:900 06:24:21:50 4 00:05:34:150 Q

4 1019609 6 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR
06:18:47:550 06:24:40:950 4 00:05:53:400 Q

5 0491723 7 RAKESH KUMAR MANDAL

KAMLESHWARI MANDAL
06:18:48:350 06:24:16:550 4 00:05:28:200 Q

6 0452110 8 JYOTI PRAKASH SUSHIL

KUMAR SINGH
06:18:48:100 06:24:27:150 4 00:05:39:50 Q

7 1619669 10 PAPPU KUMAR BHARAT

SINGH
06:18:59:350 06:24:59:50 4 00:05:59:700 Q

8 0443102 12 JITENDRA KUMAR

YADUNATH SINGH
06:18:47:450 06:24:20:0 4 00:05:32:550 Q

9 0116288 13 SUBODH KUMAR SHIVDANI

MAHTO
06:18:49:750 06:24:18:150 4 00:05:28:400 Q

10 0984162 17
BHANU KUMAR

CHANDESHWARI PRASAD

YADAV

06:18:54:400 06:24:39:950 4 00:05:45:550 Q

11 0233559 19 SILTU KUMAR TANIK MAHTO 06:18:51:700 06:24:47:300 4 00:05:55:600 Q

12 0117535 20 SANTOSH KUMAR HARIHAR

SINGH
06:18:53:700 06:24:17:650 4 00:05:23:950 Q

13 0671144 22 VIKASH KUMAR SANT

SHARAN SINGH
06:18:55:600 06:24:22:700 4 00:05:27:100 Q

14 0210837 26 SANJEET KUMAR BINOD

PRASAD
06:18:56:50 06:24:23:0 4 00:05:26:950 Q

15 0754354 27 MANISH KUMAR ARUN

KUMAR
06:18:55:150 06:24:32:450 4 00:05:37:300 Q

16 1126391 30 AWADHESH KUMAR NATHUN 06:18:57:50 06:24:56:250 4 00:05:59:200 Q



YADAV

17 1097617 31 ANAND KUMAR

RADHESHYAM SAH
06:18:57:750 06:24:57:600 4 00:05:59:850 Q

18 1134424 32 CHHOTE PRASAD SHREE

PRASAD
06:18:58:950 06:24:58:500 4 00:05:59:550 Q

19 0986071 33 BIRPAL KUMAR RAJENDRA

YADAV
06:18:56:550 06:24:26:650 4 00:05:30:100 Q

20 1361015 34 DHARMVEER KUMAR

SATYENDRA PRASAD
06:18:59:100 06:24:22:600 4 00:05:23:500 Q

21 1609383 35 GAUTAM KUMAR SAHDEO

PRASAD
06:19:08:150 06:24:29:850 4 00:05:21:700 Q

22 0461164 36 RAKESH KUMAR MAHENDRA

PRASAD
06:19:08:350 06:24:33:200 4 00:05:24:850 Q

23 0724104 38 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV BANSH

RAJ YADAV
06:19:07:450 06:24:53:350 4 00:05:45:900 Q

24 0522523 39 RAVIKANT KUMAR RAM

BRIKSH SINGH
06:19:07:750 06:24:58:700 4 00:05:50:950 Q

25 1385260 40 KUNDAN KUMAR BIRENDRA

KUMAR
06:19:00:550 06:24:33:500 4 00:05:32:950 Q

26 1283465 41 KAMLESH KUMAR DEVGRIT

PRASAD
06:19:01:250 06:24:57:450 4 00:05:56:200 Q

27 0404183 45 RAJU KUMAR SACHIDANAND

PRASAD
06:19:03:200 06:25:03:0 4 00:05:59:800 Q

28 0117321 46 SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPAT

GANAURI PRAJAPAT
06:19:03:550 06:24:13:200 4 00:05:09:650 Q

29 0674327 47 VICKY KUMAR SHIV KUMAR

PRASAD
06:19:04:600 06:24:33:800 4 00:05:29:200 Q

30 0420676 48 RUPESH KUMAR RATAN DAS 06:19:03:600 06:24:45:400 4 00:05:41:800 Q

31 1302653 50
DHARMENDRA KUMAR

PRAJAPATI BANARASI

PRASAD

06:19:10:950 06:24:45:650 4 00:05:34:700 Q



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1384255 54 KAMLESH KUMAR NARESH

PRASAD
06:36:25:550 06:42:06:50 4 00:05:40:500 Q

2 0416169 55 RAJESH KUMAR RAJ

RAGHUNANDAN PANDIT
06:36:27:550 06:42:02:650 4 00:05:35:100 Q

3 0226250 56 SAROJ KUMAR MALETAR

YADAV
06:36:28:0 06:41:57:600 4 00:05:29:600 Q

4 0096797 57 SANTOSH KUMAR ARJUN

PRASAD
06:36:29:150 06:41:56:900 4 00:05:27:750 Q

5 0470774 58 RANDHIR KUMAR VINOD

PRASAD
06:36:40:350 06:42:34:800 4 00:05:54:450 Q

6 1297093 60 DHARMENDRA YADAV

BAHADUR YADAV
06:36:38:850 06:42:32:150 4 00:05:53:300 Q

7 0717540 62 VINAY KUMAR VISHUN DEO

LAL MANDAL
06:36:41:550 06:42:20:950 4 00:05:39:400 Q

8 1055188 65 AVINASH KUMAR BAIJU

CHAUHAN
06:36:36:100 06:42:26:900 4 00:05:50:800 Q

9 0994995 66 BIKASH KUMAR PAL

RABINDRA NATH PAL
06:36:51:550 06:42:46:0 4 00:05:54:450 Q

10 1571643 67 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAKAM

SINGH
06:36:31:850 06:42:21:350 4 00:05:49:500 Q

11 1008729 68 ANIKET KUUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD MAURYA
06:36:49:350 06:42:28:700 4 00:05:39:350 Q

12 1646786 69 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR

BANWARI SINGH
06:36:46:450 06:42:07:500 4 00:05:21:50 Q

13 1356862 70 HAR BHAN SINGH HAKIM

SINGH
06:36:33:150 06:42:16:600 4 00:05:43:450 Q

14 1127997 71 CHANDAN KUMAR

KAMESHWAR PRASAD
06:36:35:250 06:41:52:300 4 00:05:17:50 Q

15 0172411 72 SANTOSH KUMAR SURAJ

YADAV
06:36:37:500 06:42:10:950 4 00:05:33:450 Q

16 1641360 73 GOUTAM KUMAR YADAV

JUGAL PRASAD YADAV
06:36:30:850 06:42:15:800 4 00:05:44:950 Q



17 0176329 74 SUBHASH CHANDRA

KALUWA SINGH
06:36:30:300 06:42:18:400 4 00:05:48:100 Q

18 1310033 77 THAKUR KRISHNA PRAKASH

THAKUR BHASKAR PRASAD
06:36:36:750 06:42:08:100 4 00:05:31:350 Q

19 0693305 78 MD KAMAL HASSAN MD

HASSAN CHAND
06:36:39:600 06:42:33:700 4 00:05:54:100 Q

20 1660795 80
PAWAN KUMAR YADAV

KAMESHWAR PRASAD

YADAV

06:36:29:650 06:42:04:850 4 00:05:35:200 Q

21 0087607 81 SANTOSH KUMAR KANHAI

PRASAD
06:36:49:850 06:42:39:950 4 00:05:50:100 Q

22 1268743 82
DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH

YADAV MAHENDRA KUMAR SI

YADAV

06:36:24:550 06:41:56:100 4 00:05:31:550 Q

23 0773554 83 MUKESH KUMAR VISHUN

DEV PRASAD
06:36:43:450 06:42:12:650 4 00:05:29:200 Q

24 0968922 86 CHANDRA KIRAN YASHPAL

SINGH
06:36:26:300 06:42:16:300 4 00:05:50:0 Q

25 0459494 88 RAHUL KUMAR RAJ BALLAM

PRASAD
06:36:45:100 06:42:18:700 4 00:05:33:600 Q

26 1041300 90 ABHISHEK KUMAR DAYA

SHANKAR
06:36:36:600 06:42:12:450 4 00:05:35:850 Q

27 1629250 91 UMESH PRASAD YADAV

SITARAM YADAV
06:36:50:300 06:42:13:250 4 00:05:22:950 Q

28 1103447 92 AJAY KUMAR YADAV YUGAL

KISHOR YADAV
06:36:50:250 06:41:52:750 4 00:05:02:500 Q

29 0088014 96 SANJAY KUMAR RAJDEV

PARJAPTI
06:36:46:150 06:42:17:500 4 00:05:31:350 Q



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0245491 101 SUNIL THAKUR LATE LALA

THAKUR
06:50:14:250 06:55:59:400 4 00:05:45:150 Q

2 1627530 103 PRAMOD PRASAD SHIVAJI PD

SAH
06:50:14:650 06:55:29:600 4 00:05:14:950 Q

3 0532490 104 RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR

KAPIL DEO PRASAD
06:50:16:750 06:56:15:650 4 00:05:58:900 Q

4 1377453 105 DILIP KUMAR BHOLA PRASAD

MANDAL
06:50:15:600 06:56:04:50 4 00:05:48:450 Q

5 1024741 106 BINAY PRASAD NAWAL

KISHOR PRASAD
06:50:17:350 06:56:12:50 4 00:05:54:700 Q

6 1309666 108 TINKU KUMAR LALO PRASAD 06:50:17:500 06:56:09:200 4 00:05:51:700 Q

7 0191225 110 SRAVAN KUMAR NAKUL

MANDAL
06:50:18:150 06:55:57:150 4 00:05:39:0 Q

8 1628749 112 NAVMEET VIMAL SURYADEV

PRASAD
06:50:18:750 06:55:58:300 4 00:05:39:550 Q

9 1018177 113 BALESHWAR KUMAR

KRISHNA YADAV
06:50:20:400 06:55:35:0 4 00:05:14:600 Q

10 1364481 114 INDRAJEET KUMAR

CHANDRA SHEKHAR PANDIT
06:50:21:800 06:56:03:550 4 00:05:41:750 Q

11 0204805 116 SANJEET KUMAR KAPIL

PRASAD CHAURASIA
06:50:22:500 06:55:41:150 4 00:05:18:650 Q

12 1605781 117 NIKESH KUMAR DINESH

PRASAD
06:50:23:150 06:56:08:350 4 00:05:45:200 Q

13 1109855 118 ANIL KUMAR LATE BHOLA

SHARMA
06:50:23:750 06:56:16:300 4 00:05:52:550 Q

14 1298904 119 KAMLESH KUMAR ARJUN

PRASAD
06:50:24:450 06:56:13:350 4 00:05:48:900 Q

15 1604090 120 UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV

SHARYUG PRASAD YADAV
06:50:24:950 06:56:13:650 4 00:05:48:700 Q

16 1329576 121 DILIP KUMAR YADAV

KUNDAN YADAV
06:50:25:550 06:56:01:900 4 00:05:36:350 Q



17 0746693 122 MANOJ KUMAR MAHENDRA

PRASAD
06:50:26:0 06:56:19:550 4 00:05:53:550 Q

18 0468207 123 RAMESH SINGH YADAV

NARESH SINGH YADAV
06:50:26:450 06:55:59:850 4 00:05:33:400 Q

19 1078645 127 ARJUN KUMAR RAMLAKHAN

SAH
06:50:27:400 06:55:55:550 4 00:05:28:150 Q

20 1703334 128 UPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

SHEO BHAJAN SHARMA
06:50:35:850 06:56:18:150 4 00:05:42:300 Q

21 1365989 129 KUNJ BIHARI KUMAR

RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD
06:50:38:200 06:56:33:250 4 00:05:55:50 Q

22 1003831 132 BHAVESH KUMAR GUPTA

SUBODH PRASAD GUPTA
06:50:40:450 06:56:20:500 4 00:05:40:50 Q

23 1018423 133 AMRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

RAJENDRA MISTRI
06:50:40:700 06:56:33:950 4 00:05:53:250 Q

24 1362098 134 KUMAR SAJJAN DEEPAK SHA 06:50:31:200 06:56:22:0 4 00:05:50:800 Q

25 0904476 135 ANEESH KUMAR YADAV

CHANDRA PAL YADAV
06:50:33:800 06:55:55:700 4 00:05:21:900 Q

26 1325827 136 DEEPAK KUMAR SIKANDAR

MALAKAR
06:50:35:250 06:56:17:900 4 00:05:42:650 Q

27 1660569 137 GAUTAM KUMAR

BALESHWAR PRASAD
06:50:34:150 06:55:59:950 4 00:05:25:800 Q

28 1073563 138 BHASKAR KUMAR RAY RAM

NARESH RAY
06:50:42:250 06:56:37:450 4 00:05:55:200 Q

29 0532297 139 RAM DAS NATTHI LAL 06:50:42:900 06:56:14:200 4 00:05:31:300 Q

30 0400070 140 RANJAN KUMAR KEDAR

YADAV
06:50:41:450 06:56:11:900 4 00:05:30:450 Q

31 0458920 141 RAJ BAHADUR VERMA LALITA

PRASAD VERMA
06:50:29:850 06:55:46:450 4 00:05:16:600 Q

32 0214795 142 SUBODH KUMAR

KAUSHLENDRA PRASAD
06:50:38:600 06:56:03:350 4 00:05:24:750 Q

33 0696246 143 VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV

DINANATH YADAV
06:50:39:500 06:56:25:750 4 00:05:46:250 Q

34 0389826 144 RAJNEET KUMAR RANJAN

RAM NARESH PRASAD
06:50:36:600 06:56:34:400 4 00:05:57:800 Q

35 0201146 145 SHRAVAN KUMAR

SHIVNANDAN MAHTO
06:50:37:250 06:56:08:900 4 00:05:31:650 Q

36 0408324 149 RAHUL KUMAR PARAMHANS

RAY
06:50:43:250 06:56:06:900 4 00:05:23:650 Q

37 1402701 1468 KUNDAN KUMAR

VIDAYANAND SINGH
06:50:37:750 06:56:06:650 4 00:05:28:900 Q



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1055328 151 CHANDRASHEKHAR AJAD

KRISHNA RAY
07:02:28:250 07:08:01:700 4 00:05:33:450 Q

2 0692629 152 MITHILESH KUMAR JAGDISH

ROY
07:02:29:600 07:08:13:350 4 00:05:43:750 Q

3 0208319 154 SANTOSH KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD
07:02:12:0 07:08:02:200 4 00:05:50:200 Q

4 0123694 156 SANTOSH KUMAR SURESH

MANDAL
07:02:23:850 07:07:56:150 4 00:05:32:300 Q

5 0178733 158 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM

VARAN
07:02:13:850 07:07:55:350 4 00:05:41:500 Q

6 0452644 159 RAJEEV KUMAR RAGHU

BANSH SINGH
07:02:15:950 07:08:07:0 4 00:05:51:50 Q

7 0165531 160 SANOJ KUMAR RAMANAND 07:02:27:350 07:08:16:100 4 00:05:48:750 Q

8 1114599 162 AVINASH KUMAR VIJAY

PANDIT
07:02:18:550 07:07:55:250 4 00:05:36:700 Q

9 1580811 163 PAWAN KUMAR DEVRAJ

PRAJAPAT
07:02:19:100 07:07:51:450 4 00:05:32:350 Q

10 1108116 164 BABUCHAND KUMAR LALDEO

YADAV
07:02:19:650 07:07:54:550 4 00:05:34:900 Q

11 0519578 167 RAJESH KUMAR RAM SEVAK

CHOUDHARY
07:02:09:150 07:07:58:350 4 00:05:49:200 Q

12 1118792 168 ANIL SINGH KUSHWAHA

MUNNA SINGH KUSHWAHA
07:02:07:900 07:07:39:550 4 00:05:31:650 Q

13 0379747 169 RAKESH KUMAR DEVENDRA 07:02:26:150 07:07:50:0 4 00:05:23:850 Q

14 0518450 173 RISHU KUMAR PARMANAD

ROY
07:02:16:750 07:08:04:800 4 00:05:48:50 Q

15 1709112 174 GOUTAM KUMAR BRAHMDEO

RANA
07:02:17:450 07:07:52:750 4 00:05:35:300 Q

16 1125222 176 AJAY KUMAR YADAV

MAHENDRA PRASAD YADAV
07:02:15:400 07:07:37:50 4 00:05:21:650 Q

17 0510293 179 RAJESH KUMAR 07:02:07:450 07:08:00:0 4 00:05:52:550 Q



RAMPADARATH SINGH

18 1340157 182 KESHAV KUMAR KRISHNA

KUMAR YADAV
07:02:28:850 07:08:14:550 4 00:05:45:700 Q

19 1267857 183 HARIKESH YADAV

SHIVMURTI YADAV
07:02:10:200 07:08:03:550 4 00:05:53:350 Q

20 1342236 185 DEVBRAT VERMA NARENDRA

DEV VERMA
07:02:20:200 07:07:56:350 4 00:05:36:150 Q

21 0326608 186 JAI KUMAR ISHAKLAL SINGH 07:02:20:950 07:07:39:400 4 00:05:18:450 Q

22 0153528 187 SUNIL KUMAR BAIJU PRASAD 07:02:08:350 07:08:00:500 4 00:05:52:150 Q

23 1097504 188 BHOLA KUMAR BALBIR

PRASAD YADAV
07:02:07:350 07:07:26:350 4 00:05:19:0 Q

24 1124303 191 ASHISH KUMAR SAHEB

PRASAD
07:02:29:100 07:08:20:100 4 00:05:51:0 Q

25 0115075 192 SUDHIR KUMAR RAJESHVAR

SINGH
07:02:21:850 07:07:47:350 4 00:05:25:500 Q

26 0400426 193 RAVI KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD GUPTA
07:02:28:400 07:08:16:750 4 00:05:48:350 Q

27 0208046 195 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR NUNU

LAL MAHTO
07:02:11:400 07:08:01:450 4 00:05:50:50 Q

28 0163260 196 SHAMEEM AHMAD

MOHABBAT ALI
07:02:18:750 07:07:33:100 4 00:05:14:350 Q

29 1323735 197 LALDEV PANDIT RANJEET

PANDIT
07:02:31:150 07:08:23:300 4 00:05:52:150 Q

30 1234828 198 LALIT YADAV VIJENDRA

SINGH
07:02:30:200 07:08:02:800 4 00:05:32:600 Q

31 1075488 199 ANIL KUMAR NARENDAR

SINGH
07:02:13:550 07:07:30:450 4 00:05:16:900 Q

32 1622427 609 PRAVIN KUMAR SRIDHAR

MANDAL
07:02:28:200 07:08:27:900 4 00:05:59:700 Q



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0115618 201 SANJEET KUMAR BHAGWAN

YADAV
07:13:50:200 07:19:22:50 4 00:05:31:850 Q

2 0787766 205 MANOJ KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
07:13:53:550 07:19:33:350 4 00:05:39:800 Q

3 0997652 206 AWADHESH KUMAR YADAV

SHATRUGHAN YADAV
07:13:53:250 07:19:24:500 4 00:05:31:250 Q

4 0772792 207 MADHESH KUMAR NATHUN

YADAV
07:13:54:150 07:19:14:600 4 00:05:20:450 Q

5 0719563 208 MUKESH KUMAR LALBABU

SAH
07:14:11:600 07:19:56:150 4 00:05:44:550 Q

6 0934207 209 ASHISH SAINI DAMODAR

SAINI
07:13:58:250 07:19:41:300 4 00:05:43:50 Q

7 1689784 210 PRADEEP KUMAR SAH

SUKDEO SAH
07:13:50:850 07:19:47:200 4 00:05:56:350 Q

8 0678568 212 MUKESH KUMAR KAMMU

YADAV
07:14:17:350 07:19:56:700 4 00:05:39:350 Q

9 1325414 213 KRISHNA KUMAR

BALESHWAR YADAV
07:14:18:50 07:19:48:950 4 00:05:30:900 Q

10 0529156 214 ROHIT KUMAR KAMPANY

MANDAL
07:13:57:50 07:19:22:450 4 00:05:25:400 Q

11 0457195 216 RANJEET KUMAR ABDHESH

PRASAD
07:14:13:350 07:19:53:600 4 00:05:40:250 Q

12 0204200 217 SATISH KUMAR RAMSHARAN

PRASAD
07:14:13:300 07:19:48:150 4 00:05:34:850 Q

13 0443170 218 RAJAT RAUSHAN RAJ KUMAR

SINGH
07:14:15:400 07:20:01:300 4 00:05:45:900 Q

14 1379189 223 LAKSHMAN YADAV

RAMBACHAN YADAV
07:14:04:200 07:19:18:750 4 00:05:14:550 Q

15 1065633 224 AJIT KUMAR RANVIJAY

SINGH
07:14:02:350 07:19:52:500 4 00:05:50:150 Q

16 0705225 225 VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA

BAIJNATH GUPTA
07:13:57:500 07:19:35:850 4 00:05:38:350 Q



17 0994168 228 ARVIND KUMAR MATHURA

MAHTO
07:14:18:750 07:20:01:650 4 00:05:42:900 Q

18 0506015 229 RUPESH YADAV SURENDRA

KUMAR
07:13:49:150 07:19:24:0 4 00:05:34:850 Q

19 1065004 230 AWADHESH KUMAR YADAV

BAJRANGI YADAV
07:13:54:500 07:19:40:50 4 00:05:45:550 Q

20 1263479 231 FARIKH ALI RAFIK ALI 07:13:52:350 07:18:57:850 4 00:05:05:500 Q

21 1079765 233 BISHWANATH KUMAR SAH

WAKIL SAH
07:13:52:650 07:19:25:100 4 00:05:32:450 Q

22 1032724 234 CHANDAN SINGH

CHATURGUN SINGH
07:14:09:550 07:19:55:250 4 00:05:45:700 Q

23 0096266 236 SHEO PRASAD BIND

RAMJEEVAN BIND
07:13:55:850 07:19:30:550 4 00:05:34:700 Q

24 1077897 237 AMIT KUMAR BRAMHDEV

PRASAD
07:13:56:450 07:19:14:450 4 00:05:18:0 Q

25 0743849 238 VINOD KUMAR UMESH

YADAV
07:14:12:250 07:19:46:200 4 00:05:33:950 Q

26 1606465 239 NITISH KUMAR JAMENDRA

PRASAD
07:14:10:0 07:19:42:800 4 00:05:32:800 Q

27 1582016 240 GAWRAV KUMAR LALAN

PRASAD YADAV
07:14:02:750 07:19:55:550 4 00:05:52:800 Q

28 0306003 241 RAM KUMAR MATAROO LAL 07:14:01:850 07:19:32:650 4 00:05:30:800 Q

29 0310204 242 RAMNIVAS LEELA DHAR 07:14:08:250 07:19:52:400 4 00:05:44:150 Q

30 1085982 243 AMARJEET KUMAR

SHIVBALAK MAHTO
07:14:21:0 07:19:57:300 4 00:05:36:300 Q

31 0189758 244 SUDHEER KUMAR

SATYANARAYAN SAW
07:14:20:250 07:20:19:850 4 00:05:59:600 Q

32 0667934 248 MANISH KUMAR SHIDHI

YADAV
07:13:52:100 07:19:40:550 4 00:05:48:450 Q

33 1643973 249 UTTAM LAL SIDESHWAR

NATH LAL
07:14:19:350 07:19:52:750 4 00:05:33:400 Q

34 1140005 250 ANKIT KUMAR PRAMOD

KUMAR
07:14:14:250 07:20:06:950 4 00:05:52:700 Q

35 0715524 319 VINOD KUMAR AMAR NATH

YADAV
07:14:21:300 07:20:12:100 4 00:05:50:800 Q



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1118274 253 AMIT KUMAR ARYA RISHIPAL 07:28:24:950 07:33:51:150 4 00:05:26:200 Q

2 0005831 254 SAKINDRA KUMAR SURESH

SAW
07:28:25:900 07:34:24:200 4 00:05:58:300 Q

3 1136347 258 AMIT KUMAR RAMU SAH 07:28:26:650 07:33:59:800 4 00:05:33:150 Q

4 0188163 259 SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV

MUKHRAM YADAV
07:28:27:150 07:34:04:250 4 00:05:37:100 Q

5 1000560 261 BIPIN KUMAR RAMJEE

PRASAD
07:28:28:950 07:34:12:250 4 00:05:43:300 Q

6 0183472 262 SHANKAR SUMAN SHYAM

SUNDAR YADAV
07:28:29:450 07:34:17:750 4 00:05:48:300 Q

7 1367372 263 INDAL YOGENDRA YADAV 07:28:29:950 07:34:17:700 4 00:05:47:750 Q

8 0411979 264 JASWIR KUMAR CHANDRA

KISHOR SINGH
07:28:30:250 07:34:04:350 4 00:05:34:100 Q

9 0427915 265 RANJEET KUMAR MAHAVIR

THAKUR
07:28:30:650 07:34:08:600 4 00:05:37:950 Q

10 0085918 266
SHIV CHANDRA PRASAD

YADAV BINDESHWARI

PRASAD YADAV

07:28:32:400 07:34:20:650 4 00:05:48:250 Q

11 0438735 267 RANJEET KUMAR ABDHESH

SAW
07:28:33:300 07:34:18:450 4 00:05:45:150 Q

12 0641188 270 VINOK KUMAR KUSHWAHA

JHILAMIL SINGH KUSHWAHA
07:28:23:350 07:33:57:550 4 00:05:34:200 Q

13 1684250 273 UPENDRA PRASAD SURESH

PRASAD
07:28:35:300 07:34:12:450 4 00:05:37:150 Q

14 0667674 274 VINOD KUMAR GANESH

MAHTO
07:28:35:800 07:34:31:800 4 00:05:56:0 Q

15 0761104 275 MITHLESH KUMAR

BALESHWAR PRASAD
07:28:37:250 07:34:32:500 4 00:05:55:250 Q

16 1146927 276 ASHUTOSH SUMAN

PANCHANAND MANDAL
07:28:37:850 07:34:35:450 4 00:05:57:600 Q



17 0536771 278 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH

MOHAN SINGH
07:28:32:700 07:33:53:350 4 00:05:20:650 Q

18 1354614 279 HARI MOHAN SINGH

ANIRUDHA SINGH
07:28:38:450 07:34:14:800 4 00:05:36:350 Q

19 1108006 281 AMIT KUMAR SATYENDRA

PRASAD
07:28:41:800 07:34:33:0 4 00:05:51:200 Q

20 1339188 282 DHANJEE KUMAR KRISHNA

GOPAL PRASAD
07:28:44:800 07:34:32:700 4 00:05:47:900 Q

21 1102851 283 BHURA SINGH NATHI RAM 07:28:43:950 07:34:41:350 4 00:05:57:400 Q

22 0193660 288 SANTOSH KUMAR MEHTA

PURAN MEHTA
07:28:43:150 07:34:15:800 4 00:05:32:650 Q

23 1085169 289 ATAMA SINGH RAM MURAT

SINGH
07:28:47:700 07:34:26:250 4 00:05:38:550 Q

24 1008145 290 BALRAM KUMAR YADAV SHIV

NARAYAN YADAV
07:28:44:300 07:34:15:300 4 00:05:31:0 Q

25 1712421 292 GUDU SINGH SITARAM

SINGH
07:28:47:0 07:34:08:850 4 00:05:21:850 Q

26 1646881 293 URVESH KUMAR BIRENDRA

PRASAD
07:28:39:650 07:34:27:350 4 00:05:47:700 Q

27 1389001 294 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

SHIVSHANKAR YADAV
07:28:39:750 07:34:31:200 4 00:05:51:450 Q

28 1010475 295 CHANDRA KANT KUMAR

NAWAL KISHORE SINHA
07:28:48:150 07:34:43:550 4 00:05:55:400 Q

29 0967730 296 BIJENDRA SINGH JAGAT

SINGH
07:28:47:950 07:34:47:0 4 00:05:59:50 Q

30 1664083 298 NILESH KUMAR DHIRENDRA

PRASAD YADAV
07:28:42:300 07:34:37:900 4 00:05:55:600 Q

31 1056003 299 BRIJ NATH VERMA MITHU LAL 07:28:46:950 07:34:30:650 4 00:05:43:700 Q



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0412907 702 RAKESH KUMAR JAGDISH

PRASAD SINGH
07:40:05:600 07:45:59:450 4 00:05:53:850 Q

2 1294180 703 KUNAL KUMAR RAM BADAN

PRASAD YADAV
07:40:06:250 07:45:40:950 4 00:05:34:700 Q

3 1623289 705 UMESH KEWAT BHOLA

KEWAT
07:40:06:400 07:45:41:850 4 00:05:35:450 Q

4 1665153 706 UTTAM KUMAR ANIL PRASAD 07:40:06:400 07:45:35:900 4 00:05:29:500 Q

5 0705223 707 MUKESH KUMAR RAMDEO

PANDIT
07:40:06:850 07:46:01:850 4 00:05:55:0 Q

6 1324517 708 DILIP KUMAR DINESH

PRASAD SINGH
07:40:07:600 07:46:00:150 4 00:05:52:550 Q

7 0428180 709 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SONU

PRASAD CHAURASIYA
07:40:08:50 07:45:33:100 4 00:05:25:50 Q

8 0413815 710 RAVI KUMAR TRIVANI

MANDAL
07:40:08:500 07:45:52:750 4 00:05:44:250 Q

9 1101137 713 ASHISH RANJAN KUMAR

RAJENDRA YADAV
07:40:10:250 07:45:22:250 4 00:05:12:0 Q

10 0138826 714 SHYAM KUMAR BHARATI

BADSHAH BHARATI
07:40:10:950 07:45:42:200 4 00:05:31:250 Q

11 0495532 717 RAVIKAR KUMAR RANJAN

UMESH PRASAD YADAV
07:40:12:350 07:45:44:900 4 00:05:32:550 Q

12 0668189 718
MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV

SATYANARAYAN PRASAD

YADAV

07:40:12:750 07:46:10:950 4 00:05:58:200 Q

13 1001061 721 AJEET KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

SINGH
07:40:14:700 07:46:03:700 4 00:05:49:0 Q

14 1356205 722 KAMLESH KUMAR

VISHWANATH KAMAT
07:40:15:350 07:45:47:500 4 00:05:32:150 Q

15 0236121 723 SATENDRA KUMAR SUNNI

LAL
07:40:15:800 07:46:00:400 4 00:05:44:600 Q

16 0185352 724 SURENDRA KUMAR RAMESH 07:40:15:950 07:45:29:700 4 00:05:13:750 Q



KUMAR

17 0185159 727 SONU KUMAR RAMSWARUP

PRASAD
07:40:17:0 07:46:07:900 4 00:05:50:900 Q

18 1413561 728 LAL BABU JAWAHAR SAW 07:40:07:200 07:45:58:800 4 00:05:51:600 Q

19 0193652 730 SANJAY KUMAR SATYADEO

YADAV
07:40:18:50 07:46:06:850 4 00:05:48:800 Q

20 1314734 734 DINESH KUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD
07:40:19:500 07:45:59:750 4 00:05:40:250 Q

21 1051304 735 AJIT KUMAR ANIL PRASAD 07:40:19:750 07:46:14:950 4 00:05:55:200 Q

22 1227555 738 DEEP PRAKASH SINGH

INDRAPAL SINGH
07:40:21:450 07:45:59:200 4 00:05:37:750 Q

23 1057544 739 ANUJ KUMAR NAND KISHOR

PRASAD YADAV
07:40:21:950 07:46:19:550 4 00:05:57:600 Q

24 1406224 740 KAMLESH KUMAR ANUP

MAHTO
07:40:23:400 07:46:11:350 4 00:05:47:950 Q

25 1264360 741 KAMLA KANT BAGHEL

SURESH CHANDRA
07:40:23:400 07:45:57:300 4 00:05:33:900 Q

26 0162664 742 SANJAY KUMAR ASHOK RAM 07:40:23:750 07:46:01:700 4 00:05:37:950 Q

27 1665017 743 PRAKASH KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD YADAV
07:40:24:0 07:46:08:650 4 00:05:44:650 Q

28 0431321 745 RAJESH KUMAR RAM

CHANDRA SAH
07:40:25:50 07:46:04:450 4 00:05:39:400 Q

29 1566029 747 PRAMOD KUMAR CHANDRA

PAL SINGH
07:40:24:350 07:46:00:100 4 00:05:35:750 Q

30 0704194 748 MUKESH KUMAR PANDIT

HARERAM PANDIT
07:40:24:450 07:46:02:450 4 00:05:38:0 Q

31 0927269 749 ANIL YADAV DEV CHANDRA

YADAV
07:40:25:50 07:45:52:600 4 00:05:27:550 Q

32 0109109 750 SARBAN KUMAR RAJENDRA

TANTI
07:40:24:900 07:46:17:400 4 00:05:52:500 Q

33 0204267 1498 SUNIL KUMAR MOTI LAL 07:40:25:200 07:46:01:150 4 00:05:35:950 Q



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0543867 1052 RAVINDRA KUMAR SONI

KRISHNA LAL
07:52:59:800 07:58:44:500 4 00:05:44:700 Q

2 0986469 1053 AKSHAY KUMAR JAGDISH PD

SAH
07:53:01:550 07:58:53:150 4 00:05:51:600 Q

3 1210709 1054 DESHVEER SINGH DHARM

VIR SINGH
07:53:00:50 07:58:46:300 4 00:05:46:250 Q

4 0076573 1055 SAFRUDDIN FAKRUDDN 07:53:00:400 07:58:53:400 4 00:05:53:0 Q

5 1381896 1056 DEEPAK KUMAR SHIV

PRASAD
07:53:02:750 07:58:29:800 4 00:05:27:50 Q

6 1400166 1057 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

DULARCHAND PRASAD
07:53:01:950 07:58:28:400 4 00:05:26:450 Q

7 0210797 1059 SHANKAR KUMAR

PARSHURAM PRASAD
07:53:04:600 07:58:57:200 4 00:05:52:600 Q

8 0794725 1060 MITHUN KUMAR MANDAL

KARU MANDAL
07:53:04:650 07:58:28:700 4 00:05:24:50 Q

9 0103100 1061 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR

RAJENDRA PANDIT
07:53:07:50 07:58:37:350 4 00:05:30:300 Q

10 1617790 1064 NIMIT KUMAR CHOURASIYA

BARUN KUMAR MODI
07:53:16:450 07:58:56:450 4 00:05:40:0 Q

11 0230662 1066 SUSHIL KUMAR SHYAM

SINGH
07:53:02:50 07:58:36:650 4 00:05:34:600 Q

12 0759521 1068 VIJAY PAL SINGH FOOL

SINGH
07:53:02:400 07:58:57:700 4 00:05:55:300 Q

13 0387129 1069 JITENDRA KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD YADAV
07:53:05:400 07:58:33:450 4 00:05:28:50 Q

14 0389604 1071 RAJNISH KUMAR PRAMOD

PRASAD
07:53:11:800 07:58:44:800 4 00:05:33:0 Q

15 0358332 1072 JAGDISH PRASAD MAURYA

JILEDAR MAURYA
07:53:09:0 07:58:28:0 4 00:05:19:0 Q

16 1300506 1073 KAUSHALENDRA KUMAR

SURENDRA KUMAR
07:53:04:50 07:58:34:750 4 00:05:30:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1381860 1074 DESH DEEPAK KUMAR

ABDHESH PRASAD
07:53:08:700 07:59:04:50 4 00:05:55:350 Q

18 1572437 1076 PRADEEP KUMAR OMPAL

SINGH
07:53:13:550 07:58:43:100 4 00:05:29:550 Q

19 0141907 1079 SUMAN KUMAR BISHNU DEO

SAH
07:53:15:500 07:59:07:550 4 00:05:52:50 Q

20 0790658 1080 MAHESH KUMAR MAHEPAL

SINGH
07:53:07:700 07:58:31:850 4 00:05:24:150 Q

21 0994892 1081 AMAN KUMAR RAMSWARUP

MANDAL
07:53:20:150 07:58:34:300 4 00:05:14:150 Q

22 0418518 1082 RAKESH KUMAR DEV

NARAYAN KAMAT
07:53:23:700 07:59:06:0 4 00:05:42:300 Q

23 0714295 1083 MOHAN KUMAR LAKSHMI

PAUDDAR
07:53:24:550 07:59:19:950 4 00:05:55:400 Q

24 1670875 1084 GIRISH CHANDRA RAM

KAILASH
07:53:22:850 07:58:56:450 4 00:05:33:600 Q

25 1621207 1085 PRAMJIT KUMAR GOVIND

PRASAD YADAV
07:53:09:700 07:58:40:600 4 00:05:30:900 Q

26 0402272 1088 RAMA KANT KUMAR RAM

SAWROOP MAHTO
07:53:18:900 07:58:37:850 4 00:05:18:950 Q

27 0083537 1089 SANTOSH KUMAR MANOJ

KUMAR
07:53:11:200 07:58:48:500 4 00:05:37:300 Q

28 0125054 1090
SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR

SINGH VIJAY BAHADUR

SINGH

07:53:19:350 07:58:32:950 4 00:05:13:600 Q

29 0794167 1091 MITHILESH YADAV RAM

PRAKASH YADAV
07:53:16:0 07:58:48:800 4 00:05:32:800 Q

30 1695905 1092 PRABHAKAR KUMAR KISUN

YADAV
07:53:19:150 07:58:44:800 4 00:05:25:650 Q

31 0104409 1093 SHIROMANI ASHUTOSH

MAHESH PRASAD SINGH
07:53:13:850 07:58:43:700 4 00:05:29:850 Q

32 0612152 1096 VIJAY BAHADUR PAL DEV

NATH
07:53:12:650 07:58:43:50 4 00:05:30:400 Q

33 1002912 1098 AMIT KUMAR SAKAL DEO

MANDAL
07:53:14:200 07:58:39:950 4 00:05:25:750 Q

34 0993069 1100 CHANDAN KUMAR JAISWAL

RAJENDRA PRASAD JAISWAL
07:53:07:500 07:59:03:750 4 00:05:56:250 Q

35 1038406 1497 ASHOK KUMAR NAND LAL

SINGH
07:53:10:400 07:58:55:400 4 00:05:45:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0225199 902 SANTOSH KUMAR

RAGHUNATH SAH
08:09:45:550 08:15:27:500 4 00:05:41:950 Q

2 1018785 904 ARBIND KUMAR ASHOK

PRASAD
08:09:46:650 08:15:23:250 4 00:05:36:600 Q

3 0988336 905 ANIL KUMAR BINOD PRASAD 08:09:47:250 08:15:34:800 4 00:05:47:550 Q

4 0679752 906 MUKUND KUMAR

KAMESHWAR PRASAD
08:09:47:850 08:15:30:750 4 00:05:42:900 Q

5 0440478 908 RAMENDRA KUMAR SINGH

GANGA SINGH
08:09:48:900 08:15:45:900 4 00:05:57:0 Q

6 0488683 909 RAM KUMAR SHARMA

RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA
08:09:51:600 08:15:45:300 4 00:05:53:700 Q

7 1385873 910 KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA

GOPALJEE PRASAD GUPTA
08:09:47:550 08:15:19:400 4 00:05:31:850 Q

8 1077595 916 AVINASH KUMAR RAM

ASHISH YADAV
08:09:48:300 08:15:23:850 4 00:05:35:550 Q

9 1583219 917 PRADEEP KUMAR ROY

SHIVLAL ROY
08:09:57:700 08:15:56:100 4 00:05:58:400 Q

10 1673715 919 GYANENDRA KUMAR

VIRENDRA SINGH
08:09:55:400 08:15:45:400 4 00:05:50:0 Q

11 0516884 920 RAKESH YADAV GHAUTHI

RAM YADAV
08:09:55:700 08:15:37:850 4 00:05:42:150 Q

12 0443167 922 RAM PRAWESH KUMAR

SITARAM PRASAD
08:10:08:950 08:15:55:0 4 00:05:46:50 Q

13 1205889 923 DEVPAL SINGH VIRENDRA

SINGH
08:09:50:100 08:15:16:600 4 00:05:26:500 Q

14 0985334 924 AMRENDRA KUMAR TIJU

SAW
08:09:56:250 08:15:13:0 4 00:05:16:750 Q

15 0988931 925 ARJUN KUMAR YOGENDRA

SAH
08:09:56:850 08:15:26:250 4 00:05:29:400 Q

16 0426128 927 RAMKRISHNA SINGH

ASHARFI SINGH
08:09:56:600 08:15:42:350 4 00:05:45:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0450622 928 RAKESH KUMAR KRISHNA

DEO SHARMA
08:09:57:100 08:15:51:800 4 00:05:54:700 Q

18 0984365 929 ABINASH KUMAR

RAMASHRAY MAHTO
08:10:02:50 08:15:42:700 4 00:05:40:650 Q

19 0029290 930 SUNIL KUMAR VERMA

TRIBHUWAN VERMA
08:10:01:400 08:15:41:150 4 00:05:39:750 Q

20 0932693 931 ASHOK KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
08:10:04:700 08:15:50:850 4 00:05:46:150 Q

21 1688216 933 PAVAN KUMAR SHYALI

MAHTO
08:09:59:850 08:15:43:850 4 00:05:44:0 Q

22 1064398 934 ANUJ KUMAR BHIM SHEN 08:10:00:500 08:15:24:450 4 00:05:23:950 Q

23 1343153 939 KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR

JAYRAM PRASAD
08:10:04:50 08:15:46:0 4 00:05:41:950 Q

24 1615974 941 NAWEEN KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
08:10:03:250 08:15:31:650 4 00:05:28:400 Q

25 0795190 943 VIMAL KUMAR RANJAN

PARASHURAM SINGH
08:10:06:550 08:15:52:350 4 00:05:45:800 Q

26 1407887 944 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHIV

NATH SINGH
08:10:07:250 08:15:43:450 4 00:05:36:200 Q

27 0524539 945 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAM

PRABODH RAUT
08:10:07:750 08:15:57:400 4 00:05:49:650 Q

28 1258436 946 DHARAM SINGH SHIV DAYAL 08:09:58:600 08:15:38:150 4 00:05:39:550 Q

29 0778499 947 MUNI LAL PRASAD TULASI

PRASAD
08:10:08:650 08:15:56:350 4 00:05:47:700 Q

30 1597704 948 GUDDU KUMAR LALAN RAI 08:10:08:950 08:15:54:800 4 00:05:45:850 Q

31 0995094 949 ARUN KUMAR BANDE LAL

VERMA
08:10:08:300 08:15:14:950 4 00:05:06:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0065622 953 SANDEEP KUMAR TIRESPAL

SINGH
08:21:19:150 08:27:06:400 4 00:05:47:250 Q

2 0914954 954 ANUJ KUMAR DHARMPAL

SINGH
08:21:19:500 08:27:00:50 4 00:05:40:550 Q

3 0935593 956 ANKIT KUMAR MOOL CHAND 08:21:18:100 08:26:59:500 4 00:05:41:400 Q

4 1026779 957 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDRADEO

SHARMA
08:21:21:150 08:27:01:300 4 00:05:40:150 Q

5 0084233 959 SUNIL KUMAR MISHRI LAL 08:21:10:500 08:26:38:700 4 00:05:28:200 Q

6 0963531 961 AVADESH SINGH RAM SAJAN

SINGH
08:21:15:450 08:26:46:350 4 00:05:30:900 Q

7 0916166 963 BHOOPENDRA SINGH

SOOVEDAR SINGH
08:21:19:0 08:27:14:450 4 00:05:55:450 Q

8 0447119 964 RAJ KUMAR YADAV SURYA

PAL YADAV
08:21:09:600 08:26:42:150 4 00:05:32:550 Q

9 0322867 965 RAM SINGH RAM CHARAN 08:21:29:50 08:27:11:200 4 00:05:42:150 Q

10 1340614 969 DILIP KUMAR GUPTA PANNA

LAL GUPTA
08:21:21:900 08:27:05:50 4 00:05:43:150 Q

11 1292379 971 LALAN KUMAR MAHENDRA

PODDAR
08:21:12:750 08:27:11:550 4 00:05:58:800 Q

12 1317133 972 DEEPAK KUMAR BALMIKI

PANDIT
08:21:11:300 08:26:47:800 4 00:05:36:500 Q

13 0145918 973 SUJEET KUMAR INDRADEV

PODDAR
08:21:17:500 08:27:17:100 4 00:05:59:600 Q

14 1645907 974 NIRANJAN KUMAR MANDAL

JAY PRAKASH MANDAL
08:21:17:50 08:26:45:350 4 00:05:28:300 Q

15 0669515 975 VISHWAJIT KUMAR NARESH

PRASAD
08:21:20:700 08:26:51:500 4 00:05:30:800 Q

16 1599576 978 PANKAJ KUMAR HEERA LAL

ROY
08:21:11:100 08:26:48:400 4 00:05:37:300 Q

17 0106374 979 SAWARAJ BHARTI RAM 08:21:11:700 08:27:07:50 4 00:05:55:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



CHANDRA PRASAD

18 0422625 982 RITESH KUMAR

SIDHESHWAR PANDIT
08:21:26:350 08:27:22:800 4 00:05:56:450 Q

19 0115020 984 SUSHIL KUMAR MAHENDRA

YADAV
08:21:27:0 08:26:43:100 4 00:05:16:100 Q

20 0700552 985 MANOJ KUMAR KRISHNA

PRASAD VISHWAKARM
08:21:27:500 08:27:10:200 4 00:05:42:700 Q

21 1610780 986 GUNJAN KUMAR RAJENDRA

MAHTO
08:21:18:500 08:26:50:700 4 00:05:32:200 Q

22 0779131 987 MANTOSH KUMAR LAL MUNI

SINGH
08:21:19:450 08:26:38:450 4 00:05:19:0 Q

23 0925975 988 ANURAG YADAV SUBHASH

CHANDRA
08:21:24:450 08:26:48:750 4 00:05:24:300 Q

24 0600366 990 VINOD PAL PARMANAND PAL 08:21:27:200 08:27:11:800 4 00:05:44:600 Q

25 0092074 992 SURENDRA KUMAR

RAMAWTAR YADAV
08:21:13:50 08:26:39:50 4 00:05:26:0 Q

26 1661497 995 UDAY KUMAR RAM DAYAL

YADAV
08:21:31:900 08:27:18:400 4 00:05:46:500 Q

27 0405437 997 RAJU RANJAN RAMBARAN

PRASAD
08:21:24:500 08:27:02:250 4 00:05:37:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0409282 1002 RAKESH KUMAR ARUN

PRASAD
08:34:52:350 08:40:27:150 4 00:05:34:800 Q

2 1281232 1004 DHANRAJ PRASAD RAMESAR

MAHTO
08:34:57:100 08:40:28:500 4 00:05:31:400 Q

3 0437484 1005 RAKESH KUMAR INDRADEO

RAY
08:35:13:350 08:40:37:0 4 00:05:23:650 Q

4 1670605 1006 PRAMOD KUMAR

SHIVBACHAN BINDH
08:34:56:550 08:40:15:550 4 00:05:19:0 Q

5 0635888 1007 MUKESH KUMAR SHIW

NARAYAN
08:35:10:450 08:40:48:400 4 00:05:37:950 Q

6 0316075 1008 RAM PRAKASH GURU DEV

SINGH
08:35:13:500 08:40:42:900 4 00:05:29:400 Q

7 0904350 1009 ARVIND KUMAR RAM SAGAR 08:35:14:100 08:40:43:650 4 00:05:29:550 Q

8 0968776 1010 BRIJ BIHARI LAL KAMLESH

KUMAR
08:34:57:300 08:40:34:100 4 00:05:36:800 Q

9 1531800 1011 NANHE PAL YADRAM SINGH 08:34:57:700 08:40:41:800 4 00:05:44:100 Q

10 0456824 1012 RAJEEV KUMAR RAJENDRA

KUMAR SINHA
08:35:09:550 08:41:04:300 4 00:05:54:750 Q

11 1327113 1014 DHARMJAY KUMAR

SATYENDRA PRASAD
08:35:15:350 08:41:09:100 4 00:05:53:750 Q

12 0089379 1015 SONU KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD

MANDAL
08:34:58:650 08:40:22:450 4 00:05:23:800 Q

13 0079328 1017 SURENDRA KUMAR HEERA

LAL
08:34:53:650 08:40:52:50 4 00:05:58:400 Q

14 1227914 1020 HARENDRA YADAV SHIV

CHARAN YADAV
08:35:00:150 08:40:41:200 4 00:05:41:50 Q

15 0154906 1021 SHRAVAN KUMAR RAM

SHARAN PRASAD
08:34:53:150 08:40:26:500 4 00:05:33:350 Q

16 1142064 1024 CHANDRA BHAN MAURYA

SEVA LAL MAURYA
08:35:11:50 08:40:12:650 4 00:05:01:600 Q

17 0998382 1026 ARVIND KUMAR RAM UDIT 08:35:03:500 08:40:34:250 4 00:05:30:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



PRASAD

18 0417376 1027 RAKESH KUMAR LALAN

PRASAD
08:35:02:950 08:40:43:800 4 00:05:40:850 Q

19 1005596 1028 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAGDISH

THAKUR
08:35:03:150 08:40:43:800 4 00:05:40:650 Q

20 1042963 1029 BABLOO KUMAR HARIHAR

MAHTO
08:35:13:200 08:41:08:50 4 00:05:54:850 Q

21 0151006 1030 SATYENDRA KUMAR

KRISHNA PRASAD
08:35:15:0 08:41:06:750 4 00:05:51:750 Q

22 1103735 1032 AMIT KUMAR DINDYAL

PRASAD
08:35:12:900 08:40:50:950 4 00:05:38:50 Q

23 1038479 1034 BHIM YADAV BHIKHARI

YADAV
08:34:58:50 08:40:13:250 4 00:05:15:200 Q

24 1310490 1035 DOODH NATH PRASAD

DINESH PRASAD
08:35:04:700 08:40:51:800 4 00:05:47:100 Q

25 0405402 1036 RAJESH KUMAR SUNIL

PRASAD YADAV
08:35:20:300 08:41:02:900 4 00:05:42:600 Q

26 1015989 1037 ARVIND KUMAR BHARAT

PRASAD
08:35:05:150 08:40:38:600 4 00:05:33:450 Q

27 0689177 1038 MANOJ KUMAR RAJ BALLAM

PRASAD
08:35:12:250 08:40:55:100 4 00:05:42:850 Q

28 1282620 1041 KAPIL KUMAR VISHUNDEO

MAHTO
08:35:09:850 08:40:53:800 4 00:05:43:950 Q

29 1672825 1042 PRITAM KUMAR YOGENDRA

PRASAD
08:35:20:950 08:41:09:650 4 00:05:48:700 Q

30 0513916 1044 RAKESH KUMAR RAMDHAN

SINGH
08:35:11:750 08:41:00:750 4 00:05:49:0 Q

31 0413595 1045 RANJIT PRASAD SUKHDEO

PRASAD YADAV
08:35:19:750 08:41:10:900 4 00:05:51:150 Q

32 1202316 1046 DINESH SINGH PATEL

VIKRAM SINGH PATEL
08:35:03:850 08:40:40:150 4 00:05:36:300 Q

33 1650341 1049 PANKAJ KUMAR RAM BRIKSH

PRASAD
08:35:17:500 08:41:10:650 4 00:05:53:150 Q

34 1312799 1493 INDRAJIT KUMAR RAM

SHARAN PRASAD SINGH
08:35:18:350 08:40:54:100 4 00:05:35:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0654975 1251 MOHIT SINGH SAU SINGH 08:49:29:400 08:55:03:50 4 00:05:33:650 Q

2 0722415 1253 VIKAS YADAV KUNWER PAL

SINGH
08:49:30:850 08:55:10:500 4 00:05:39:650 Q

3 0153827 1254 SANTOSH KUMAR JAYJAY

RAM YADAV
08:49:30:150 08:55:20:200 4 00:05:50:50 Q

4 1404704 1255 IKRAM ALI BABU 08:49:30:300 08:55:08:850 4 00:05:38:550 Q

5 1374988 1256 DEEPAK KUMAR

VISHWAKARMA CHHOTE LAL
08:49:37:650 08:55:13:500 4 00:05:35:850 Q

6 0488662 1258 RAM SURAT KUMAR

RAMDATT
08:49:29:850 08:54:52:600 4 00:05:22:750 Q

7 1337241 1259 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

NARESH PRASAD
08:49:44:300 08:55:33:300 4 00:05:49:0 Q

8 1023382 1260 ARUN KUMAR SHITAL

PRASAD GUPTA
08:49:31:250 08:55:11:200 4 00:05:39:950 Q

9 1346328 1262 DHIRAJ KUMAR MOHAN

PRASAD
08:49:32:750 08:55:12:350 4 00:05:39:600 Q

10 0538195 1263 RAHUL KUMAR UMA

SHANKAR
08:49:33:200 08:55:13:500 4 00:05:40:300 Q

11 0706681 1264 VIKASH KUMAR RAMDEV

PRASAD
08:49:34:100 08:55:12:150 4 00:05:38:50 Q

12 1342564 1265 DHARMPAL KUMAR UMESH

PRASAD
08:49:34:900 08:55:13:200 4 00:05:38:300 Q

13 0389400 1266 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA RAM

SHANKAR SHARMA
08:49:35:350 08:55:09:750 4 00:05:34:400 Q

14 0676541 1268 MITHUN KUMAR MATHURI

DILIP PRASAD MATHURI
08:49:32:150 08:55:04:700 4 00:05:32:550 Q

15 0514761 1269 RANJAN KUMAR SITARAM

PRASAD
08:49:38:850 08:55:25:650 4 00:05:46:800 Q

16 1002533 1270 BALMUKUND KUMAR ARJUN

PRASAD
08:49:39:50 08:55:18:50 4 00:05:39:0 Q

17 1613269 1272 PRAKASH RANJAN SINGH 08:49:39:850 08:54:57:950 4 00:05:18:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SUDARSHAN SINGH

18 0176655 1273 SANTOSH KUMAR

YADUNANDAN PRASAD
08:49:40:650 08:55:30:500 4 00:05:49:850 Q

19 0760990 1274 VIJAY KUMAR YASH PAL

SINGH
08:49:36:550 08:55:30:50 4 00:05:53:500 Q

20 1366214 1276 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAM

KUMAR SINGH
08:49:47:50 08:55:41:300 4 00:05:54:250 Q

21 0068528 1277 SUDEEP SUKHPAL 08:49:45:50 08:55:17:750 4 00:05:32:700 Q

22 1066851 1278 BANSHIDHAR KUMAR

RAJENDRA PODDAR
08:49:45:700 08:55:30:200 4 00:05:44:500 Q

23 0785945 1280 VIKASH CHANDRA KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR
08:49:46:650 08:55:32:900 4 00:05:46:250 Q

24 0175254 1281 SANJAY KUMAR CHANDRAMA

RAM
08:49:47:900 08:55:32:200 4 00:05:44:300 Q

25 0442528 1282 RITESH KUMAR BHAGAT

RAJBALLAM BHAGAT
08:49:42:950 08:55:34:200 4 00:05:51:250 Q

26 0986603 1283 ARBIND KUMAR SHIV

NANDAN PRASAD
08:49:47:950 08:55:45:50 4 00:05:57:100 Q

27 1640292 1286 UMA SHANKER RAM KISHUN 08:49:47:600 08:54:54:550 4 00:05:06:950 Q

28 1026007 1288 ABDHESH KUMAR

BRAHAMDEO PRASAD
08:49:47:200 08:55:42:200 4 00:05:55:0 Q

29 0162609 1289 SUDHIR KUMAR KAILASH

PRASAD
08:49:47:150 08:55:36:0 4 00:05:48:850 Q

30 1063171 1291 AMRESH PAL SURAJMAL 08:49:37:850 08:54:56:500 4 00:05:18:650 Q

31 1120388 1292 AMIT KUMAR YADAV VIDYA

NAND SINGH
08:49:40:150 08:55:14:600 4 00:05:34:450 Q

32 0505896 1293 RUPESH KUMAR GAJADHAR

SINGH
08:49:36:900 08:55:20:350 4 00:05:43:450 Q

33 1273028 1295 IKVAL AHMAD SATTAR

AHMAD
08:49:44:600 08:55:32:500 4 00:05:47:900 Q

34 0614527 1296 MOHAN SINGH SOMPAL

SINGH
08:49:38:750 08:55:30:950 4 00:05:52:200 Q

35 1576396 1297 GOUTAM SAINI ROOP CHAND

SAINI
08:49:48:200 08:55:14:0 4 00:05:25:800 Q

36 0420265 1299 RAJU KUMAR NAGINA

PRASAD
08:49:41:700 08:55:24:600 4 00:05:42:900 Q

37 0065582 1300
SATYA PRAKASH SINGH

YADAV CHANDRA PAL SINGH

YADAV

08:49:35:800 08:55:33:500 4 00:05:57:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0239549 801 SANJAY KUMAR KRISHNA

MURARI PRASAD
09:05:44:350 09:11:31:500 4 00:05:47:150 Q

2 1645260 803 PARMESHVAR CHAUHAN

SUKHARI CHAUHAN
09:05:45:400 09:11:15:600 4 00:05:30:200 Q

3 0981134 804 ANUJ KUMAR SAINI

SHAMBHU DAYAL SAINI
09:05:45:700 09:11:21:800 4 00:05:36:100 Q

4 0212946 805 SANOJ KUMAR SURENDRA

MISTREE
09:05:45:900 09:11:15:0 4 00:05:29:100 Q

5 0398086 808 JAI KRISHAN YADAV

DWARIKA PRASAD YADAV
09:05:49:500 09:11:14:500 4 00:05:25:0 Q

6 0418847 810 RAJA RAVI VERMA INDRA

DEO SINGH
09:06:00:350 09:11:59:250 4 00:05:58:900 Q

7 0747083 813 MANISH KUMAR NAWAL

PRASAD
09:05:52:450 09:11:25:200 4 00:05:32:750 Q

8 1383181 815 LAL BABOO ROY UTTAM RAY 09:05:50:650 09:11:26:50 4 00:05:35:400 Q

9 0657395 816 MAHENDRA KUMAR PATEL

ACHCHHE LAL PATEL
09:06:04:0 09:11:40:300 4 00:05:36:300 Q

10 1035903 817 ABHISHEK KUMAR VIJAY

PRASAD
09:06:06:100 09:11:57:300 4 00:05:51:200 Q

11 1011319 818 AUGUSTYA NARAYAN

JAGNARAYAN RAM
09:06:00:0 09:11:57:400 4 00:05:57:400 Q

12 1413646 820 HARNAND KUMAR KAILAS

CHAND
09:05:56:50 09:11:34:50 4 00:05:38:0 Q

13 1204403 821 KULDEEP KUMAR BRIJ

BHUSHAN
09:05:53:900 09:11:18:550 4 00:05:24:650 Q

14 1521292 823 PRADEEP KUMAR RAM

SINGH
09:05:47:600 09:11:15:0 4 00:05:27:400 Q

15 0186801 824 SACHIN KUMAR GANGA

PANDIT
09:05:57:450 09:11:38:300 4 00:05:40:850 Q

16 1684845 825 PRADEEP KUMAR SATPAL

SINGH
09:05:55:250 09:11:37:400 4 00:05:42:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1112172 831 BIJAY SINGH HARPAL SINGH 09:06:08:350 09:12:07:0 4 00:05:58:650 Q

18 0804383 835 VINOD KUMAR YADAV RAM

BRIKSH YADAV
09:06:11:200 09:12:03:550 4 00:05:52:350 Q

19 1522591 836 GAGAN KUMAR RAM ANAND

YADAV
09:06:07:550 09:11:57:600 4 00:05:50:50 Q

20 1645823 837 PAVAN DEO KUMAR RAMKRIT

SINGH
09:06:10:600 09:12:09:800 4 00:05:59:200 Q

21 0307291 838 JAY PRAKASH INDRADEV

PRAJAPATI
09:06:05:800 09:11:52:0 4 00:05:46:200 Q

22 0239300 839 SUNIL YADAV RAVINDRA

SINGH YADAV
09:06:09:750 09:11:39:200 4 00:05:29:450 Q

23 0240223 840 SINKU KUMAR SURESH RAM 09:05:46:750 09:11:24:0 4 00:05:37:250 Q

24 0707780 841 MANOJ KUMAR PARAM

SINGH
09:06:05:550 09:11:53:750 4 00:05:48:200 Q

25 0211092 843 SHASHI KUMAR KARE MAHTO 09:06:04:700 09:11:52:150 4 00:05:47:450 Q

26 0733114 844 VIVEK KUMAR VERMA

BHARAT PRASAD VERMA
09:06:02:550 09:12:00:500 4 00:05:57:950 Q

27 1102989 845
AMRENDRA KUMAR

JAYASWAL RAM SHANKER

JAYASWAL

09:06:11:50 09:12:06:200 4 00:05:55:150 Q

28 0028601 848 SANJEEV KUMAR

RAGHUVEER SINGH
09:05:52:100 09:11:25:650 4 00:05:33:550 Q

29 0662170 849 MUKESH KUMAR RAJARAM

YADAV
09:06:02:400 09:11:38:0 4 00:05:35:600 Q

30 1117783 850 AJAY KUMAR SHIV NANDAN

PRASAD
09:05:53:0 09:11:25:750 4 00:05:32:750 Q

31 0664080 851 MITHILESH KUMAR NARESH

YADAV
09:06:05:200 09:11:52:100 4 00:05:46:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0103294 853 SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA

SATYENDRA NARAYAN
09:20:29:500 09:26:19:450 4 00:05:49:950 Q

2 0069118 854 SATISH CHANDRA SOORAJ

PAL
09:20:36:150 09:26:31:800 4 00:05:55:650 Q

3 1708654 856 ONKAR KUMAR UPENDRA

PRASAD
09:20:38:450 09:26:31:700 4 00:05:53:250 Q

4 1644781 857 NITISH KUMAR PRAMOD

KUMAR SHARMA
09:20:28:150 09:26:20:400 4 00:05:52:250 Q

5 0770886 863 VICKKY KUMAR DEVENDRA

PRASAD
09:20:40:100 09:26:34:250 4 00:05:54:150 Q

6 0765958 868 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD

MOHAMMAD RAFI
09:20:31:500 09:26:22:500 4 00:05:51:0 Q

7 0935190 869 BEERENDRA SINGH YADAV

ARJUN SINGH
09:20:30:250 09:26:15:550 4 00:05:45:300 Q

8 1622084 870 URVASHU KUMAR BIRENDRA

SINGH
09:20:32:150 09:26:05:200 4 00:05:33:50 Q

9 0197476 874 SANDEEP KUMAR VED

PRAKASH
09:20:27:350 09:26:04:800 4 00:05:37:450 Q

10 0222788 877 SHRI BHAGWAN MAHENDRA

SINGH
09:20:26:750 09:25:40:350 4 00:05:13:600 Q

11 1126128 878 AJAY KUMAR YADAV SHYAM

BIHARI
09:20:50:0 09:26:20:900 4 00:05:30:900 Q

12 0457941 883 JITENDRA KUMAR PRADEEP

KUMAR
09:20:51:800 09:26:44:550 4 00:05:52:750 Q

13 0495673 884 RAMASISH KUMAR

VINDESHWAR PRASAD
09:20:42:150 09:26:13:300 4 00:05:31:150 Q

14 1696312 886 PRADEEP KUMAR JAMAYAT

MAHTO
09:20:34:200 09:26:04:300 4 00:05:30:100 Q

15 0147581 887 SANJEEV KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
09:20:34:550 09:26:27:350 4 00:05:52:800 Q

16 1091880 888 ANIL KUMAR SINGH RAM

SANEHI SINGH
09:20:33:350 09:26:20:800 4 00:05:47:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1588060 890 GHANSHYAM KUMAR

RAMJEE PRASAD
09:20:53:150 09:26:18:450 4 00:05:25:300 Q

18 0008341 891 SHIVPAL JAGDEESH 09:20:44:50 09:26:03:200 4 00:05:19:150 Q

19 0019137 893 SARVESH KUMAR PAL AMRIT

LAL PAL
09:20:44:600 09:26:25:150 4 00:05:40:550 Q

20 0719495 894 MUKESH MAHIPAL SINGH 09:20:55:750 09:26:45:950 4 00:05:50:200 Q

21 1721560 896 PRAVESH CHAUHAN RAM

LAL CHAUHAN
09:20:45:100 09:26:31:100 4 00:05:46:0 Q

22 1557145 898 NEERAJ KUMAR BEER SINGH 09:20:32:450 09:26:09:200 4 00:05:36:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0791592 1102 MITHILESH KUMAR

DAYANAND PRASAD
09:34:22:350 09:40:15:50 4 00:05:52:700 Q

2 1395384 1109 KUNDAN KUMAR VISHNU

KUMAR GUPTA
09:34:34:550 09:40:18:200 4 00:05:43:650 Q

3 0749060 1110 MUKESH KUMAR RAM PYARE

PRASAD
09:34:31:50 09:40:29:50 4 00:05:58:0 Q

4 0112328 1113 SUNIL KUMAR SHIV MAHTO 09:34:37:0 09:40:11:400 4 00:05:34:400 Q

5 0018835 1115 SHIV MOHAN RAM LAKHAN 09:34:33:650 09:40:23:600 4 00:05:49:950 Q

6 1645944 1116 PANKAJ KUMAR SAH

MAHENDRA SAH
09:34:36:100 09:40:15:0 4 00:05:38:900 Q

7 0759759 1117 MADAN KUMAR YADAV

BECHAN YADAV
09:34:36:550 09:40:15:100 4 00:05:38:550 Q

8 1129285 1118 ANIMESH KUMAR

SURYAKANT SINGH
09:34:34:150 09:40:30:250 4 00:05:56:100 Q

9 1200298 1119 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA

RAJDEO VERMA
09:34:41:250 09:40:03:650 4 00:05:22:400 Q

10 0774014 1121 VINOD KUMAR KARU PRASAD

YADAV
09:34:32:550 09:40:07:300 4 00:05:34:750 Q

11 0244753 1122 SHIV KUMAR BHAGWAN

PRASAD YADAV
09:34:24:850 09:39:58:450 4 00:05:33:600 Q

12 1394902 1126 DILEEP KUMAR YADAV RAM

BAHADUR YADAV
09:34:23:850 09:39:57:850 4 00:05:34:0 Q

13 1414265 1127 KISHOR KUMAR BHAGWAN

DAS VERMA
09:34:23:450 09:40:09:400 4 00:05:45:950 Q

14 0118383 1128 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA MANDAR
09:34:24:400 09:40:02:250 4 00:05:37:850 Q

15 0691467 1129 MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV

OMPRAKASH PRASAD YADAV
09:34:43:900 09:40:20:350 4 00:05:36:450 Q

16 0938409 1130 ANUJ PAL SURESH CHANDRA

PAL
09:34:32:150 09:40:20:750 4 00:05:48:600 Q

17 1358673 1132 DIVYA PRAKASH RAM KUMAR 09:34:28:50 09:40:12:50 4 00:05:44:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



YADAV

18 0125135 1136 SHANKER KUMAR PAYRE LAL 09:34:40:500 09:40:33:300 4 00:05:52:800 Q

19 1066323 1137 BHANU PRATAP SINGH

KRTPA SHANKER SINGH
09:34:41:950 09:39:58:800 4 00:05:16:850 Q

20 0523310 1140 JAY PRAKASH JHINMUN

YADAV
09:34:41:650 09:40:16:500 4 00:05:34:850 Q

21 0742221 1142 MD AKHLAKH AHMAD MD

KALAMUDDIN ANSARI
09:34:41:50 09:40:16:200 4 00:05:35:150 Q

22 0656034 1143 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA RAM

GOPAL VERMA
09:34:38:300 09:40:26:900 4 00:05:48:600 Q

23 1082626 1145 AMIT KUMAR BADRI

PRAJAPATI
09:34:30:150 09:40:14:150 4 00:05:44:0 Q

24 0465962 1146 RANJEET KUAMR TANTI

TARNI TANTI
09:34:38:850 09:40:03:350 4 00:05:24:500 Q

25 0645652 1147 VIDYA SAGAR PRAJAPATI

RAM LALIT PRAJAPATI
09:34:35:900 09:40:03:350 4 00:05:27:450 Q

26 0687768 1148 MUKESH KUMAR ABHAY

KUMAR TANDAN
09:34:30:200 09:40:28:750 4 00:05:58:550 Q

27 1644724 1150 GANESH SAH MADAN SAH 09:34:44:400 09:40:15:750 4 00:05:31:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0436710 1201 JITENDRA KUMAR CHHEDI

RAY
09:50:43:150 09:56:17:500 4 00:05:34:350 Q

2 0676498 1203 MAHENDRA KUMAR

CHANDRIKA CHOUHAN
09:50:44:250 09:56:12:250 4 00:05:28:0 Q

3 0614507 1204 MOHIT KUMAR PRAMOD

KUMAR
09:50:46:200 09:56:37:300 4 00:05:51:100 Q

4 1292346 1205 TRIPURARI KUMAR BANWARI

SINGH
09:50:43:750 09:56:30:450 4 00:05:46:700 Q

5 0388104 1206 RAKESH KUMAR

RAMBHAROSA SINGH
09:50:45:250 09:56:41:100 4 00:05:55:850 Q

6 0984770 1209 BALIRAM KUMAR CHAURASIA

LAKSHMI CHAURASIA
09:50:49:500 09:56:36:600 4 00:05:47:100 Q

7 0166074 1210 SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO

RAMBILASH MAHTO
09:50:51:850 09:56:38:600 4 00:05:46:750 Q

8 1374610 1211 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

HARISHANKER PANDIT
09:50:58:900 09:56:14:150 4 00:05:15:250 Q

9 1695684 1214 PRAKASH NARAYAN KIRPYA

SHANKAR YADAV
09:50:44:950 09:56:21:800 4 00:05:36:850 Q

10 1639735 1217 YASHPAL SINGH JAGVEER

SINGH
09:50:52:300 09:56:16:350 4 00:05:24:50 Q

11 0933651 1218 AMIT KUMAR JAY KUMAR 09:50:58:500 09:56:35:950 4 00:05:37:450 Q

12 0101647 1220 SUJEET KUMAR

KESHNARAYAN SINGH
09:50:45:550 09:56:11:900 4 00:05:26:350 Q

13 0228909 1223 SANNE CHAUDHARY

DHARMENDRA SINGH
09:50:52:600 09:56:29:400 4 00:05:36:800 Q

14 1527204 1224 GUDDU GUPTA JHOKHU LAL 09:50:59:850 09:56:32:550 4 00:05:32:700 Q

15 1270705 1226 DEEPAK KUMAR TANAKE

SINGH
09:50:46:600 09:55:43:250 4 00:04:56:650 Q

16 0773408 1229 MOHD INTJAR MURSLEEM 09:51:00:500 09:56:25:100 4 00:05:24:600 Q

17 1693428 1230 GAURAV SINGH SHRI RAM 09:51:01:550 09:56:27:900 4 00:05:26:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1067218 1232 BRIJ KISHOR RAMVIR SINGH 09:50:47:500 09:56:28:0 4 00:05:40:500 Q

19 0514349 1234 RINKU YADAV RAJVIR SINGH 09:51:01:700 09:56:53:650 4 00:05:51:950 Q

20 1575567 1235 PRASHANT JHA KHEM

CHANDRA JHA
09:50:55:350 09:56:39:50 4 00:05:43:700 Q

21 0452612 1236 RAVI PUNDEER SUNIL DUTT 09:51:02:950 09:56:46:850 4 00:05:43:900 Q

22 0208726 1240 SHEELU KUMAR RAM

NARESH
09:50:56:800 09:56:48:450 4 00:05:51:650 Q

23 1082677 1241 ATUL SINGH MILAP SINGH 09:50:59:850 09:55:57:250 4 00:04:57:400 Q

24 0453470 1242 ROHITASH SINGH CHURAMAL

SINGH
09:50:54:350 09:56:12:950 4 00:05:18:600 Q

25 1219584 1244 KARAN RAIKWAR JAGDISH

RAIKWAR
09:51:05:350 09:57:00:150 4 00:05:54:800 Q

26 0245388 1245 SHIV SHANKER SHARMA RAM

AWADH SHARMA
09:51:05:350 09:56:54:700 4 00:05:49:350 Q

27 0001022 1246 SHAFI AALAM PHAKKAR

ALAM
09:51:01:150 09:56:55:750 4 00:05:54:600 Q

28 1083877 1248 ANIL KUMAR JEEVAN SAH 09:51:04:500 09:56:45:400 4 00:05:40:900 Q

29 1560107 1250 PARMOD KUMAR JAI SINGH 09:50:52:600 09:56:37:100 4 00:05:44:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1117771 1152 ANURAG JAYPAL 10:05:12:100 10:11:11:150 4 00:05:59:50 Q

2 0698042 1153 MUNESH LAL UMESH

PRASAD
10:05:09:750 10:11:01:250 4 00:05:51:500 Q

3 0684045 1154 MUKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAV

DEOKINANDAN PRASAD
10:05:11:150 10:10:50:350 4 00:05:39:200 Q

4 1718085 1155 PINKU KUMAR DINESH

PRASAD
10:05:10:450 10:11:08:50 4 00:05:57:600 Q

5 0642008 1157 VIVEKANAND BAHADUR

SINGH
10:05:09:750 10:10:51:750 4 00:05:42:0 Q

6 0093860 1159 SANTOSH KUMAR KARMU

PRASAD
10:05:21:800 10:10:57:800 4 00:05:36:0 Q

7 1083993 1160 BARUN KUMAR AMBIKA

SINGH
10:05:22:400 10:10:57:250 4 00:05:34:850 Q

8 0998978 1161 BRAJESH KUMAR BHARAT

PRASAD
10:05:22:650 10:10:57:450 4 00:05:34:800 Q

9 1637497 1164
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR

CHAUDHARY RAMRAJ

CHAUDHARI

10:05:09:50 10:10:56:200 4 00:05:47:150 Q

10 1707805 1165 PRASHANT KUMAR KAPIL

MUNI RAM
10:05:36:200 10:11:30:800 4 00:05:54:600 Q

11 1067156 1166 AMIT KUMAR AWADHESH

SINGH
10:05:20:600 10:11:08:50 4 00:05:47:450 Q

12 0924716 1168 BALVEER SINGH PREM PAL

SINGH
10:05:13:950 10:10:57:400 4 00:05:43:450 Q

13 1018216 1169 BINOD KUMAR ADITYA NATH

PRASAD
10:05:18:650 10:10:57:0 4 00:05:38:350 Q

14 1037374 1170 AMAR NATH BRAJ KISHOR

SINGH
10:05:17:800 10:10:56:950 4 00:05:39:150 Q

15 0933240 1174 ALOK KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
10:05:19:550 10:11:12:400 4 00:05:52:850 Q

16 0725786 1176 VIJAY SINGH MANBODHAN 10:05:19:50 10:11:18:800 4 00:05:59:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



PAL

17 0925325 1178 CHANDRA SHEKHAR

LAKHPAT SINGH
10:05:12:450 10:10:59:600 4 00:05:47:150 Q

18 1076715 1179 AMIT KUMAR RAMPUR SINGH 10:05:29:700 10:11:28:950 4 00:05:59:250 Q

19 1623335 1180 GANESH SINGH RAJA SINGH 10:05:23:550 10:11:11:700 4 00:05:48:150 Q

20 0149248 1181 SURENDRA KUMAR BADRI

PANDIT
10:05:34:800 10:11:17:750 4 00:05:42:950 Q

21 0546001 1185 RAHUL UTTAM RAKESH

UTTAM
10:05:24:700 10:10:47:300 4 00:05:22:600 Q

22 1078023 1186 ANSHU UTTAM RAJESH

UTTAM
10:05:25:0 10:11:06:100 4 00:05:41:100 Q

23 0935944 1187 AJIT KUMAR SUBHASH

CHAND
10:05:34:100 10:11:07:500 4 00:05:33:400 Q

24 0141534 1188 SARVESH RAMNATH 10:05:29:0 10:11:03:950 4 00:05:34:950 Q

25 0307169 1189 RAMESH KUMAR PATEL RAM

LAL PATEL
10:05:32:600 10:11:21:200 4 00:05:48:600 Q

26 0702035 1194 MANISH KUMAR SUREESH

PRASAD YADAV
10:05:37:200 10:11:25:700 4 00:05:48:500 Q

27 0516222 1195 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV

ASHESHWAR YADAV
10:05:28:450 10:10:57:700 4 00:05:29:250 Q

28 0004576 1197 SURESH KUMAR RAM SINGH 10:05:30:450 10:11:09:550 4 00:05:39:100 Q

29 0186533 1198 SHEKHAR SUMAN SURESH

PRASAD
10:05:26:400 10:11:10:950 4 00:05:44:550 Q

30 1109448 1199 ANKIT VERMA DAYA RAM 10:05:28:950 10:11:26:950 4 00:05:58:0 Q

31 0497847 1200 RAM KUMAR SHARMA SHYAM

SUNDAR
10:05:30:0 10:11:28:850 4 00:05:58:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0486999 1306 RAJESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY

MAHENDRA CHAUDHARY
10:17:05:550 10:23:00:600 4 00:05:55:50 Q

2 0368389 1308 RAJ KUMAR JAGDISH

KUNWAR
10:17:19:800 10:23:17:550 4 00:05:57:750 Q

3 0246845 1309 SUDHEER KUMAR GANPAT

SINGH
10:17:06:50 10:22:50:350 4 00:05:44:300 Q

4 0139025 1311 SATISH KUMAR

YOUGESHWAR RAM
10:17:06:750 10:22:43:350 4 00:05:36:600 Q

5 1591032 1317 PANKAJ KUMAR MUNDRIKA

PRASAD
10:17:28:550 10:23:15:600 4 00:05:47:50 Q

6 0198407 1318 SUJEET KUMAR SULINDERA

RAM
10:17:29:50 10:23:16:300 4 00:05:47:250 Q

7 1641771 1320 PUSHKAR KUMAR SINGH

MUKH DEO SINGH
10:17:08:400 10:23:04:500 4 00:05:56:100 Q

8 0614488 1324 VINOD KUMAR VED RAM 10:17:14:250 10:23:07:800 4 00:05:53:550 Q

9 0604379 1329 VINOD KUMAR RAJESH

SINGH SAINI
10:17:23:450 10:22:45:350 4 00:05:21:900 Q

10 1079438 1331 BRIJNATH RAM LAUTAN RAM 10:17:12:150 10:23:10:650 4 00:05:58:500 Q

11 0801353 1332
VEERENDRA SINGH

KUSHWAHA BANWARI LAL

KUSHWAHA

10:17:17:0 10:23:06:0 4 00:05:49:0 Q

12 0060418 1339 SARVESH NAGAR AJAY PAL

SINGH
10:17:17:600 10:22:33:250 4 00:05:15:650 Q

13 0998587 1340 BILAS YADAV THAKUR

YADAV
10:17:26:900 10:23:01:150 4 00:05:34:250 Q

14 0023747 1341 SANJEET SINGH DAYARAM

SINGH
10:17:30:550 10:23:17:250 4 00:05:46:700 Q

15 0928168 1344 ARVIND KUMAR

BISHAMBHER SINGH
10:17:30:850 10:22:17:950 4 00:04:47:100 Q

16 0977729 1345 ARUN KUMAR RAMENDER

KUMAR
10:17:31:550 10:23:30:450 4 00:05:58:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1041861 1482 ANUJ KUMAR TEJPAL SINGH 10:17:34:150 10:23:29:250 4 00:05:55:100 Q

18 0962238 1489 ASHISH KUMAR ANAND PAL

YADAV
10:17:22:650 10:22:51:800 4 00:05:29:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 01-11-2012 / 19

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0024496 1480 SACHIN CHOUDHARY

CHATER PAL SINGH
10:51:39:900 10:57:39:650 4 00:05:59:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


